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Technical Delegate’s Report

The drivers permitted to take part in Q3 used the following dry tyre type when doing their fastest lap

in Q2:

Number

44
77
33

03
14
31
16
55
10
99

Jo Bauer

Car

Mercedes
Mercedes

Red Bull Racing
Honda

McLaren Mercedes
Alpine Renault
Alpine Renault
Ferrari

Ferrari

AlphaTauri Honda
Alfa Romeo Racing
Ferrari

Driver

Lewis Hamilton
Valtteri Bottas
Max Verstappen

Daniel Ricciardo
Fernando Alonso
Esteban Ocon
Charles Leclerc
Carlos Sainz
Pierre Gasly
Antonio Giovinazzi

The FIA Formula One Technical Delegate

Tyre Type

Soft
Soft
Soft

Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft



